Specifications are subject to change without notice (03.01.03) 1
Rated operating dist. (Sn)
CA18HLF08                               3 to 8 mm
                                                    factory set at 8 mm
CA18HLN12                              3 to 12 mm
                                                    factory set at 12 mm
Sensitivity                                   Adj. 270° turn pot. meter
Effective operation dist. (Sr)     0.9 x Sn ≤ Sr ≤ 1.1 x Sn

Output type
Output configuration
Ordering Key CA 18 HLF 08 NA
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (03.01.03)
Delivery Contents
Wiring Diagrams
CA, M18, DC
NPNPNP
3 BU
2 WH
4 BK
1 BN 1 BN
2 WH
4 BK
3 BU
• Capacitive switch: CA18HL...
• Screw driver
• 2 nuts
• Packaging: Cardboard box
• Installation & Adjustment Guide